 A
ut
od
es
k
 Autodesk
 A
utodesk
 Autodesk
MODEL WATTS CUT-OUT COLOUR TEMPERATURE *Lumens LENS
PLD-10 10 100mm 3000K 1320 F-frost
PLD-15 15 125mm *4000K 1832
PLD-25 25 145mm 5000K 2725
PLD-30 30 180mm 3270
PLD-42 42 215mm 4688
Geometry                                                                                                                                                 Remote converter
                                                                                         Distribution  (cd)
                                                                                                    PLD-42
 Ø100